
Supplementary Data

-400

-200

0

200

400

600
Δ 

E
E

w
ar

m
kc

al
/d

A

B

C

FT4 V2 - FT4 V1 [pM]

-5 0 5 10 15 20

FT4 V2 - FT4 V1 [pM]

-5 0 5 10 15 20

FT4 V2 - FT4 V1 [pM]

-5 0 5 10 15 20

Δ 
E

E
co

ld
kc

al
/d

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

800

-400

-200

0

200

400

Δ 
C

IT
kc

al
/d

R2 = 0.20, p = 0.009

R2 = 0.12, p = 0.049

R2 = 0.001, p = 0.83

SUPPLEMENTARY FIG. S1. Relation between change
in thyroid hormone status calculated as difference of free
thyroxin levels (fT4) at the two visits and change in energy
expenditure: (A) DEEwarm: R2 = 0.20, p = 0.009; (B) DEE-

cold: R2 = 0.12, p = 0.049; (C) DCIT: R2 = 0.001, p = 0.83. V1,
visit 1 (hypothyroid); V2, visit 2 (euthyroid).




